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XI BTT "Caminhos do Tremog¢o" _
btt MANAGER .COM

Cadima - 22.05.2016
Org.: Seixeiras BTT

Maratona 55km -Masculinos

Class. Dorsal Nome Equipa Ctris Tempo Dif. 1°
1 141 Helio Santos Barcougo Bike Team/ o Planalto 3 02:05:04 00:00:00
2 118 Eleutério De Oliveira Mota TREPANELAS/OPTICA GEMEOS 3 02:05:15 00:00:11

. Korpo Activo BTT / J.D.Monte A, PN
3 206 Pedro Rodrigues Redondo 3 02:06:11 00:01:07
4 19 Alexandre Silva Cruz Areias Btt / ASCDR de Leitoes 3 02:06:16 00:01:12
5 15  Diogo Duarte Brés [";:iraazes/G“'/BreJ'”hO/B'keZO”e 3 02:06:21  00:01:17
6 256  Jodo Clara C.U.Vilanovense / INFINITY 3 02:08:29 00:03:25
7 240  Jorge Faria Casa do povo da Abrunheira 02:10:53 00:05:49
8 8  Ricardo Sebasti&o Korpo Activo BTT / J.D.Monte 3 02:12:02  00:06:58
Redondo
9 255  Pedro Figueira Anajb Piscinas 02:12:07 00:07:03
10 410 Ruben Nascimento C.U.Vilanovense / INFINITY 3 02:12:20 00:07:16
11 120  Gongalo Breda Barcougo Bike Team/ o Planalto 3 02:12:29 00:07:25
12 412 Tiago Simdes [";:irjzes/G“'/BreJ'”hO/B'keZO”e 3 02:12:38  00:07:34
13 110 Domingos Eduardo Ribeiro Dias Pabol /Peixovar 3 02:12:42 00:07:38
14 6  Fabio Silva Korpo Activo BTT / J.D.Monte 3 02:12:56  00:07:52
Redondo
15 238 Arménio Alves C.U.Vilanovense / INFINITY 3 02:12:59 00:07:55
16 409 Tiago Coelho CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox 3 02:13:05 00:08:01
17 124  Joao Modesto Antunes Fernandes Casa do Povo da Abrunheira 3 02:15:14 00:10:10
18 306  Luis Tomé CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox 3 02:15:22 00:10:18
19 109  Sérgio Escada Korpo Activo BTT / J.D.Monte 3 02:15:28  00:10:24
Redondo
20 181 Paulo Jorge 3 02:15:34 00:10:30
21 128  Alexandre Barreira Ride My Bike 3 02:15:57 00:10:53
22 10 Paulo Renato Costa Ultrabikers do Sico 3 02:16:01 00:10:57
23 166  Paulo individual 3 02:17:18 00:12:14
24 150 Nuno Miguel Tavares Martins Caes Danados cycling 3 02:17:23 00:12:19
25 170 Dinis Antonio Pereira Contente Gatdes Btt 3 02:17:32 00:12:28
26 219 Fernando Moitinho Us1i1 3 02:17:41 00:12:37
27 121 Joao Santos 3 02:17:46 00:12:42
28 129 Bruno Costa Korpo Activo BTT / J.D.Monte 3 02:17:58  00:12:54
Redondo
29 311 Jodo Azinheiro Team Pisosol 3 02:18:06 00:13:02
30 224 Valter Rosa Korpo Activo BTT / J.D.Monte 3 02:18:09  00:13:05
Redondo
31 27 Samuel Gongalves Barcougo Bike Team/ o Planalto 3 02:18:53 00:13:49
32 9 Renato Teixeira Pedaleira 54 BTT 3 02:19:11 00:14:07
33 316 Luciano Pessoa Rodrigues CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox 3 02:19:14 00:14:10
34 320 Celso Fernandes 3 02:19:26 00:14:22
35 174  Jorge José Casas Da Silva 3 02:21:30 00:16:26
36 182  Jorge Simoes 3 02:22:11 00:17:07
37 21 Sancho Cruz BTT Serra do Agor 3 02:22:53 00:17:49
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Class. Dorsal Nome Equipa Ctris Tempo Dif. 1°
38 258 Amanio Ricardo Figueiredo Jesus Jesus Barcougo Bike Team/ o Planalto 3 02:24:34 00:19:30
30 117  Nuno Monteiro Korpo Activo BTT / J.D.Monte 3 02:24:56  00:19:52

Redondo
40 225  Fausto Martins rorpo Activo BTT /J.D-Monte 3 02:25:15  00:20:11
41 154  José Santos Individual 3 02:25:23 00:20:19
42 232 José Arromba besouros.com 3 02:26:02 00:20:58
43 162 Carlos Filipe Dos Santos Silva Areias Btt / ASCDR de Leitoes 3 02:26:47 00:21:43
44 17 Diogo Martins Individual 3 02:26:53 00:21:49
45 158 Jodo Veiga BTT Sosense Riablades 3 02:27:02 00:21:58
46 5 Valter Daniel Leandro Lopes Dias & Filhos Bike Team 3 02:27:12 00:22:08
47 207 Paulo Madeira Barcougo Bike Team/ o Planalto 3 02:29:12 00:24:08
48 122 Ricardo Mingatos ACCM BTTeam 3 02:29:24 00:24:20
49 106 Ricardo Jorge Melo De Jesus Individual 3 02:29:30 00:24:26
50 147  Joel Loureiro Dikeanycs / Farmécia Margato 3 02:29:34  00:24:30
51 164 Ricardo Silva Areias Btt / ASCDR de Leitoes 3 02:29:40 00:24:36
52 145 Bruno Pessoa besouros.com 3 02:29:45 00:24:41
53 231 Manuel Palma BTT EM COIMBRA 3 02:29:51 00:24:47
54 169 Daniel Figueiredo Lobos da Serra / Grupo Fapricela 3 02:30:41 00:25:37
55 239 Filipe Loureiro EL";?J:VCB/ Farmécia Margato 3 02:31:17  00:26:13
56 183  Rui Manuel Rodrigues Lemos EstoiraBikes 3 02:34:51 00:29:47
57 203 Ricardo Jorge Costa Marques BIKEONELAS 3 02:35:26 00:30:22
58 247  Pedro Miguel ACCM BTTEAM 3 02:35:36 00:30:32
59 178 Luis Ferreira accm btteam 3 02:36:15 00:31:11
60 179  José Rodrigues Gatdes BTT 3 02:37:21 00:32:17
61 204  Alexandre Tavares Vikings do Mato 3 02:38:06 00:33:02
62 173 Pedro Pinto Carvalho Formobike BTT & Trail Running 3 02:38:16 00:33:12
63 104 Ricardo Pronto Team D "um Raio BTT 3 02:38:31 00:33:27
64 175  Nelson Bento Marques E?JEI;(I]IOC;BIKE BTT & TRAIL 3 02:38:54 00:33:50
65 237  Pedro Caetano Abutres 02:39:02 00:33:58
66 213  Paulo Luis Cera Figueira GigaBikeTeam 02:39:08 00:34:04
67 228 Jorge Claudio Catalio Korpo fictivo BTT/J.D.Monte 3 02:39:45  00:34:41
68 249 Fernando Melo Caes de Caga btt 3 02:40:25 00:35:21
69 142 Jorge Figueiredo EL"r‘;?r':ycs/ Farmécia Margato 3 02:41:05  00:36:01
70 215 Paulo Jorge Fernandes Pereira CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox 02:41:13 00:36:09
71 11 Gongalo Gongalves Dias & Filhos bike team 02:41:20 00:36:16
72 136  Pedro Filipe Jesus Marques CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox 02:41:35 00:36:31
73 307 José Silva rorpo Activo BTT /J.D-Monte 3 02:41:41  00:36:37
74 163 Filipe Ascengao Areias Btt / ASCDR de Leitdes 3 02:41:48 00:36:44
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Class. Dorsal Nome Equipa Ctris Tempo Dif. 1°
75 18  Luis Paixdo rorpo Activo BTT /J.D-Monte 3 02:41:54  00:36:50
76 313 Ernesto Martins Individual 3 02:42:00 00:36:56
77 208  José Adelino Vicente Lobos da Serra / Grupo Fapricela 3 02:42:06 00:37:02
78 222 Miguel Almeida Caes de Cacga BTT 3 02:42:10 00:37:06
79 4 Tiago Alexandre Teixeira Chouso runmore mais aventura 3 02:42:15 00:37:11
80 414  Dinis Monteiro Contente Gatdes Btt 3 02:43:28 00:38:24
81 180 Ricardo Travassos tcs Team 3 02:43:33 00:38:29
82 102  Ricardo Cardetas Individual 3 02:44:03 00:38:59
83 135  Bruno Rodrigues Bayndokeuvoulater 3 02:44:38 00:39:34
84 210 Rui Ferreira Individual 3 02:45:45 00:40:41
85 114  Carlos Melo Caes de Caga btt 3 02:45:49 00:40:45
86 252 Hélder Almeida Treviteam 3 02:45:54 00:40:50
87 253  Carlos Soares Treviteam 3 02:45:59 00:40:55
88 133 Sérgio Domingos Morcegos do Chicharo 3 02:46:05 00:41:01
89 241 Luis Camarao Bike4nyc8 3 02:46:15 00:41:11
90 227  Pedro Manuel C. Silva CDC/Gavicar/PneuBox 3 02:47:30 00:42:26
91 202 Paulo Barreirinhas LAMPR-EIA 3 02:47:35 00:42:31
92 242  Isidro Silva Sousa Team Pisosol 3 02:47:40 00:42:36
93 119  Nuno Santos Casa do Povo Cadima 3 02:48:06 00:43:02
94 155  Jaime Loureiro CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox 3 02:49:22 00:44:18
95 413  Gustavo Miguel Silva Contente Gatdes Btt 3 02:50:37 00:45:33
96 312 Francisco José Gil Silva Lobos da Serra - Grupo Fapricela 3 02:50:45 00:45:41
97 305 Armindo C Simoes Lobos da Serra / Grupo Fapricela 3 02:50:50 00:45:46
98 176  Duarte Pato Individual 3 02:52:58 00:47:54
99 236  Antoénio Duarte besouros.com 3 02:53:08 00:48:04
100 26 Luis Timéteo Pedaleira 54 BTT 3 02:54:49 00:49:45
101 131 Artur Freitas ADM Ori-Mondego 3 02:55:00 00:49:56
102 14 Tiago Malta 3 02:56:29 00:51:25
103 20 Tiago Rafael Pires Reis Pedaleira 54 BTT 3 02:57:02 00:51:58
104 233  Pedro Oliveira besouros.com 3 02:57:50 00:52:46
105 143 Eduardo Raposeiro Pedaleira 54 BTT 3 02:58:13 00:53:09
106 314 Paulo Caetano ACCM BTTEAM 3 02:58:42 00:53:38
107 171  Pedro Marques Santos Korpo Activo BTT /J.D-Monte 3 02:59:02  00:53:58
108 111 André Soares Bikeonelas 3 02:59:22 00:54:18
109 7 Pedro Alexandre Coelho Carvalho 3 02:59:26 00:54:22
110 304 Jorge Ramos 3 02:59:30 00:54:26
111 245  Rogério Domingues Lobos da Serra / Grupo Fapricela 3 02:59:57 00:54:53
112 165 Nuno Gandarez ACCM BTTEAM 3 03:00:19 00:55:15
113 105 Rodrigo Ferreira Vilamar BTT 3 03:00:25 00:55:21
114 137  Joao Ferra Povoense Baga Bike 3 03:00:31 00:55:27
115 317  Joaquim José Figueiredo Bolito Os papaluas 3 03:03:19 00:58:15
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Class. Dorsal
116 248
117 209
118 321
119 216
120 214
121 221
122 201
123 3
124 309
125 234
126 223
127 134
128 125
129 218
130 146
131 246
132 157
133 156
134 108
135 103
136 112
137 113
138 116
139 402
140 2
141 13
142 148
143 303
144 115
145 226
146 415
147 243
148 212
149 159
150 229
151 22
152 23
153 168
154 144
155 107
156 301

Nome

Ricardo Alexandre Fernandes De
Sousa

Carlos Rocha

Fernando Teixeira

Luis Filipa Manaia Amado
Jodo JO Leigo

Luis Manuel De Jesus Moreira
Paulo Simdes

Pedro Daniel Barros

Artur Arromba

Luis Arromba

Cristévdo Marques

Carlos Pessoa

Liberio Reis

Holger Schwebbach

Rui Miguel Loureiro

Paulo Barros

Ricardo Jorge Lopes Da Cruz
Ruben Francisco

Mario Rui Ribeiro Mendes
Nuno Jesus

Jodo Carlos Marques Abilio
Gongalo Filipe Marques
Pedro José Simdes De Paiva
Gongalo Galhano

José Afonso

Diogo Silva

Hélder Lopes

Fernando Emanuel Da Costa Pessoa

Nuno Daniel Dos Santos Ribeiro
Luis Filipe Da Silva Cruz

Rafael Jesus

Carlos Galhano

Adérito Galhano

Carlos Alves

David Ferra

Jodo Oliveira

Tiago Manuel Mendes Conceicao
Valdemar Cruz Curto

Rogério Jael Alves De Oliveira
Marco Santos

Aires Costa

Equipa
Os papaluas

Casa do Povo Cadima
Os papaluas

Lobos da Serra / Grupo Fapricela
ACCM BTTeam

sem

Bikesurfers

Individual

besouros.com
besouros.com

URVA

Casa do Povo Cadima
TopChet BTT Team
TopChet BTT Team
Pedaleira 54 BTT
Massapura Cycling Team
Massapura Cycling Team
Massapura Cycling Team
runmore mais aventura
Team D "um Raio BTT

GigaBikeTeam
individual
besouros.com

Casa do Povo Cadima
GigaBikeTeam
GigaBikeTeam

Lobos da Serra - Grupo Fabricela

GigaBikeTeam
GigaBikeTeam
Individual

Povoense Baga Bike

besouros.com
Casa do Povo Cadima

Casa do Povo Cadima

./A,\

btt MANAGER.COM

Ctris Tempo Dif. 1°
3 03:03:24 00:58:20
03:04:40 00:59:36

W W W W Ww w wwwwwwwwwwuwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwuwwwwwwwww

03:05:02 00:59:58
03:05:24 01:00:20
03:05:58 01:00:54
03:06:13 01:01:09
03:06:59 01:01:55
03:07:16 01:02:12
03:07:40 01:02:36
03:07:49 01:02:45
03:07:56 01:02:52
03:08:13 01:03:09
03:09:08 01:04:04
03:09:12 01:04:08
03:11:59 01:06:55
03:12:51 01:07:47
03:12:57 01:07:53
03:13:03 01:07:59
03:16:42 01:11:38
03:16:45 01:11:41
03:16:51 01:11:47
03:16:59 01:11:55
03:17:05 01:12:01
03:17:28 01:12:24
03:17:49 01:12:45
03:20:19 01:15:15
03:20:28 01:15:24
03:22:40 01:17:36
03:22:48 01:17:44
03:22:52 01:17:48
03:23:59 01:18:55
03:25:45 01:20:41
03:25:52 01:20:48
03:26:14 01:21:10
03:26:46 01:21:42
03:29:11 01:24:07
03:29:18 01:24:14
03:29:27 01:24:23
03:29:33 01:24:29
03:29:47 01:24:43
03:30:26 01:25:22
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Ctris Tempo Dif. 1°

Class. Dorsal

157 403
158 152
159 153
160 151
161 318
162 310
163 254
164 149
165 123
166 126
167 411
168 130
169 404
170 12
171 161
172 244
173 730
174 1

175 401
176 139
177 308
178 140
179 322
180 257
181 323
182 160
183 167
184 405
185 235

Nome

José Oliveira

Ricardo Cruz

Alcino Campos

Hugo Pinho

Salvatore Spina

Celso Carvalheiro

Artur Miguel Jesus
Augusto Batista

Pedro Sancho

Filipe Gongalves

Ricardo Santos

Elsio Mendes Cardoso
Luis Teixeira

Ricardo Da Cruz Oliveira
Valter Santos

Rui Santos

Pedro Santos

Tiago André Pedrosa Cagdo
Paulo Manuel Gomes Costa
Ruben Oliveira

Pedro Ribeiro

Hélder Soares

Jorge Lopes

Jorge Tomas

Carlos Gregoério

Ricardo Marques

Jorge Daniel Monteiro
Henrique Matias

Fernando Matias

Equipa

URCadima
CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox
CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox
CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox
Os papaluas
CDC/Gavicar/Pneubox
Bikesurfers

Casa do Povo Cadima

Casa do Povo Cadima

Casa do Povo Cadima

Individual

Casa do Povo Cadima
Casa do Povo Cadima
Casa do Povo Cadima

Casa do Povo Cadima

Pedaleira 54 BTT
Pedaleira 54 BTT
Pedaleira 54 BTT

Pedaleira 54 BTT

individual
Pedaleira 54 BTT

Clube Ciclismo Bairrada

besouros.com

3
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03:32:30 01:27:26
03:33:21 01:28:17
03:33:26 01:28:22
03:33:35 01:28:31
03:33:41 01:28:37
03:37:14 01:32:10
03:41:45 01:36:41
03:43:08 01:38:04
03:43:16 01:38:12
03:43:25 01:38:21
03:49:29 01:44:25
03:50:06 01:45:02
03:54:13 01:49:09
03:54:35 01:49:31
04:37:02 02:31:58
04:37:10 02:32:06
04:37:19 02:32:15
03:23:00 01:17:56
03:24:03 01:18:59
03:36:01 01:30:57
03:36:14 01:31:10
03:36:57 01:31:53
01:43:32 00:21:32
01:43:52 00:21:12
01:49:13 00:15:51
02:00:32 00:04:32
02:00:40 00:04:24
02:02:20 00:02:44
02:02:30 00:02:34

Powered by bttmanager.com

pag.5/5



